
 
HOLLYWOOD BOWL 2012 SEASON 
ALPHABETICAL LISTING OF PERFORMERS 
   
Artist/Ensemble  Date(s) Series 
Abair, Mindi, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 26, at 6 PM Non-subscription 
Animal Collective Sunday, Sept. 23, at 7 PM Non-subscription 
Baker, Anita, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 22, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Balsom, Alison, trumpet Tuesday, Aug. 21, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 
Barnatan, Inon, piano Thursday, Sept. 6, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Tuesday, July 17, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Bell, Joshua, violin 
Thursday, July 19, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Blackman Santana, Cindy, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 29, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Blades, Rubén, vocalist 
 

Wednesday, Aug. 15, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Americas and Americans  

Friday, Sept. 14, at 8 PM 
Saturday, Sept. 15, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Brian Setzer Orchestra 

Sunday, Sept. 16, at 8 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 
Tuesday, July 31, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Bringuier, Lionel, conductor 
Thursday, Aug. 2, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Bronfman, Yefim, piano Tuesday, July 31, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 
Bryson, Peabo, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 26, at 6 PM Non-subscription 
Capuçon, Renaud, violin Thursday, Aug. 2, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Chalifour, Martin, violin Tuesday, July 24, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 
Chang, Sarah, violin Tuesday, Sept. 11, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Tuesday, Aug. 28, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Claycomb, Laura, soprano  
Thursday, Aug. 30, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Cooke, Sasha, mezzo-soprano Tuesday, July 10, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 
Count Basie Orchestra Wednesday, July 11, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Tuesday, July 24, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Denève, Stéphane, conductor 
Thursday, July 26, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

DJ aple.de.ap Sunday, July 22, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Domingo, Plácido, tenor Sunday, Aug. 19, at 7:30 PM Non-subscription 

Americas and Americans  



 
Tuesday, Aug. 7, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 
Thursday, Aug. 9, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Sunday, Aug. 12, at 7:30 Sunday Sunset Concerts 
Tuesday, Aug. 14, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Americas and Americans  
Thursday, Aug. 16, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Americas and Americans  

Dudamel, Gustavo, conductor 

Sunday, Aug. 19, at 7:30 PM Non-subscription 
Americas and Americans  

Duke Ellington Orchestra, The Wednesday, Aug. 8, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Fenton, George, conductor Friday, July 6, at 8 PM 

Saturday, July 7, at 8 PM 
Weekend Spectaculars 

Tuesday, Aug. 28, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Frühbeck de Burgos, Rafael, conductor 
Thursday, Aug. 30, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Gietz, Gordon, tenor Tuesday, July 10, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 
Groove, Euge, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 26, at 6 PM Non-subscription 
Guerra, Juan Luis, vocalist Tuesday, Aug. 14, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Americas and Americans 
Festival 

Hancock, Herbie, piano Wednesday, Aug. 29, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Harper, Ben, vocalist, guitar Sunday, July 1, at 7 PM KCRW World Festival 
Hochman, Benjamin, piano  Thursday, Sept. 6, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Hope, Daniel, violin Thursday, July 12, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Hot Chip Sunday, Sept. 9, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Huun Huur Tu Sunday, Sept. 23, at 7 PM Non-subscription 
Igudesman & Joo, violin and piano Thursday, Sept. 6, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Jackson, Freddie, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 26, at 6 PM Non-subscription 
Jimmy Cobb’s “So What” Band Wednesday, June 27, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Jones, Norah, vocalist, piano  Friday, Aug. 10, at 8 PM Weekend Spectaculars 
Juanes, vocalist Friday, Aug. 17, at 8 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 18, at 8 PM 
Weekend Spectaculars  
Americas and Americans  

Keillor, Garrison, host Friday, July 13, at 8 PM Non-subscription 
King, B.B., guitar, vocalist Wednesday, Sept. 5, at 8PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Kraggerud, Henning, violin  Thursday, Aug. 23, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Krall, Diana, vocalist, piano  Friday, Aug. 24, at 8 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 25, at 8 PM 
Weekend Spectaculars 

Lomeli, David, tenor Sunday, Aug. 12, at 7:30 Sunday Sunset Concerts 
Tuesday, July 10, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 
Sunday, Aug. 12, at 7:30 Sunday Sunset Concerts 
Tuesday, Aug. 28, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Los Angles Master Chorale 
Grant Gershon, music director 

Thursday, Aug. 30, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Lu�i�, Željko, baritone Sunday, Aug. 12, at 7:30 Sunday Sunset Concerts 
Ma, Yo-Yo, cello Tuesday, Aug. 7, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 
Manilow, Barry, vocalist Monday, July 2, at 7:30 PM 

Tuesday, July 3, at 7:30 PM 
Wednesday, July 4, at 7:30 PM 

Non-subscription 

Marley, Ziggy, vocalist Sunday, July 15, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 



Matsuev, Denis, piano Tuesday, Sept. 4, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 
Tuesday, Aug. 21, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics McGegan, Nicholas, conductor 
Thursday, Aug. 23, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

McKinny, Ryan, bass-baritone Sunday, Aug. 12, at 7:30 Sunday Sunset Concerts 
McKnight, Brian, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 8, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Men of Soul Sunday, Aug. 26, at 6 PM Non-subscription 

Tuesday, July 17, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Meyer, Edgar, double bass 
Thursday, July 19, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Miles Electric Band Wednesday, June 27, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Miller, Marcus, guitar Wednesday, June 27, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Minnelli, Liza, vocalist Saturday, Aug. 11, at 8 PM Weekend Spectaculars 

Tuesday, July 17, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Morlot, Ludovic, conductor 
Thursday, July 19, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Neville Brothers, The Wednesday, Aug. 1, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl  
Newman, David, conductor Sunday, Sept. 2, at 7:30 Non-subscription 
Osborne, Jeffrey, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 26, at 6 PM Non-subscription 
Passion Pit Sunday, Sept. 9, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 
Peretyatko, Olga, soprano Sunday, Aug. 12, at 7:30 Sunday Sunset Concerts 
Perlman, Itzhak, violin Thursday, Sept. 13, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Peterman, Melissa, host Sunday, Sept. 22, at 6 PM Non-subscription 

Tuesday, Aug. 28, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Phan, Nicholas, tenor 
Thursday, Aug. 30, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Robinson, Smokey, vocalist Friday, July 20, at 8 PM 
Saturday, July 21, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Tuesday, Aug. 28, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Russell, Hugh, baritone 
Thursday, Aug. 30, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Santana, Carlos, guitar Wednesday, Aug. 29, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Shaham, Gil, violin Friday, Aug. 31, at 8 PM 

Saturday, Sept. 1, at 8 PM 
Weekend Spectaculars 

Shorter, Wayne, saxophone Wednesday, Aug. 29, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Tuesday, July 10, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Slatkin, Leonard, conductor 
Thursday, July 12, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Spalding, Esperanza, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 22, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Tedeschdi Derek Trucks Band Wednesday, Sept. 5, at 8PM Jazz at the Bowl 
Thibaudet, Jean-Yves, piano Thursday, July 26, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Tiempo, Sergio, piano  Thursday, Aug. 16, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Americas and Americans  
Thursday, Sept. 6, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Friday, Sept. 7, at 8 PM 
Saturday, Sept. 8, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Tuesday, Sept. 11, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Tovey, Bramwell, conductor 

Thursday, Sept. 13, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
Trombone Shorty, trombone Wednesday, Aug. 1, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl  
Tsymbalyuk, Alexander, bass Sunday, Aug. 12, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 
Urba�ski, Kyzysztof, conductor Tuesday, Sept. 4, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 
van Horn, Christian, bass Tuesday, July 10, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 



Verm, Craig, baritone Sunday, Aug. 12, at 7:30 Sunday Sunset Concerts 
Wang, Yuja, piano Thursday, Aug. 9, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
White, Peter, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 26, at 6 PM Non-subscription 

Friday, June 22, at 8 PM Opening Night 
Friday, Aug. 17, at 8 PM 
Saturday, Aug. 18, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars  
Americas and Americans  

Friday, Sept. 14, at 8 PM 
Saturday, Sept. 15, at 8 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Wilkins, Thomas, conductor 

Sunday, Sept. 16, at 8 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 
Williams, John, conductor Friday, Aug. 31, at 8 PM 

Saturday, Sept. 1, at 8 PM 
Weekend Spectaculars 

Willis-Sørensen, Rachel, soprano Tuesday, July 10, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 
Yaroslavsky, Zev, narrator Tuesday, Sept. 11, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

 
Artists subject to change 
01.23.12 


